OLIDAY LIST FOR 2021-22

OCCASION Date. Day | No. of |
Y Days |
Good Friday 02.04.21 | Friday o1 =

Mahavishuva shankranti |14.04.21 |Wednesday

, Rama Navami 21.04.21 | Wednes Day 01

Summer Vacation 09.05.21 Monday to 38
to Wednes Day
116.06.21
Car Festival 12.07.21 Monday 01
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1d-Ul-Juha 21.07.21 Wednesday 01

Rakshya Bandhan 22.08.21 Sunday (010
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Jamnastami | 30.08.21 7I\T6hday o1
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Mahalya 06.10.21 Wednesday 01
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10 | Autumn Break (Durga 12.1021 Tuesday 08 j
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puja) to To
& 19.10.21 Tuesday
Gajalaxmi Puja
I 11 | Diwali 04.11.21 Thursday 01
12 | Rahas purnima 19.11.21 Friday & 02
& Saturday
20.11.21
/ 13 | Prathamastami 21.11.21 Saturday 01
{ 14 |X-Mas [ 25.12.21 | Saturday o1
[ 15 | English New Year 01.01.22 | Saturday o1
| 16 |Makar Sankranti 14.01.22 | Friday 01 }
17 | Mahashivaratri 01.03.22 | Tue sd:gr e 01
18 | Dolapurnima & Holi " 118.03.22 | Friday & 02
& Saturday
19.03.22
19 | Local Holidays to be 02

declared by principal
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